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Anlage

Sportwart/in
Bruhn, Pascal
T 0160 6570135 bruhn_pascal@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Moéck, Ramona
T 0151/75047700 ramona.moeck@web.de
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Herren 1 (4er)

MF: Andre Roll; T 01629166605

andre.roll@roll-gmbh.de
Herren 2 (4er)

MF: Pascal Bruhn

m 0160 6570135; bruhn_pascal@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kriem, Lukas

Barth, Michael
Glaser, Sven
Hirlinger, Jan-Joachim
Christner, Matthias
Roll, Andre

Bruhn, Pascal

Kopp, Marc
Reichenecker, Jonas
Mérkle, Christopher
Rudolph, Joris
Windhésel, Jonas
Gobel, Timo
Herrmann, Daniel
Holl, Jochen
Schiuler, Frank
Keim, Benjamin
Steinhilber, Daniel
Elser, Louis
Hummel, Silvan Henrik
Heinz, Daniel

Sauer, Max

Schuler, Michael
Holl, Michael

Muiller, Michael

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19101804
16951024
17800694
19100723
19100011
18050460
19651000
18451419
19102133
18203601
19650130
19952636
18902659
17950606
19652117
18303778
19100212
17702899
19654011
19652018
19410126
19452788
18009882
19451624
18050463

LK
LK2,3
LK5,1
LK5,8
LK7,8
LK12,9
LK13,2
LK13,7
LK13,9
LK14,8
LK15,4
LK15,8
LK15,9
LK16,6
LK16,8
LK17,7
LK18,2
LK18,2
LK19,2
LK20,2
LK20,3
LK20,3
LK20,4
LK21,2
LK21,2
LK22,2

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

DR

Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)

26 Ruoff, Mika

27 Schmid, Louis
28 Walder, Oliver
29 Rehm, Daniel

30 Lomberg, Christian
31 Heinz, Hannes
32 Maier, Bernd

33 Sauer, Fabian
34 Schmid, Loris

35 Elser, Jos

36 Heinz, Frieder
37 Reiff, Peter

38 Frih, Dennis

39 Gutbrod, Daniel
40 Tews, Michael
41 Niese, Manuel
42 GrieBhaber, Fredi

Ersatzspieler

E1 Rudolph, Harald
E2 Schenk, Holger
E3 Brandle, Alexander
E4 Goller, Karl-Heinz
E5 Osswald, Frank
E6 Gekeler, Wilfried
E7 Betz, Rolf

E8 HonelR, Eric

E9 Schieb, Christian
E10Bruhn, Andy
E11Bez, Jurgen
E12Deh, Harald
E13Nagel, Stefan

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10201210
10300451
17507720
18250471
18250557
10458782
18450198
18650577
10458781
19853969
10102506
18350466
18450805
18650336
17550496
18650544
19654014

16250692
16750447
17751692
16350608
15750883
16250581
15750882
18150494
17950464
16550482
15950857
16151283
17353507

LK DR Info
LK22,4
LK22,4
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,4

LK9,4

LK11,9
LK12,1
LK13,7
LK14,2
LK14,4
LK15,7
LK16,4
LK16,5
LK17,2
LK17,6
LK18,2
LK19,5
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El4Hack, Gerd
E15Schonbach, Peter
E16Wagner, Edgar
E17Reum, Alexander
E18Stopper, Egon
E19Betz, Gerhard
E20Weible, Raimund
E21Elser, Gerrit
E22H0ll, Jurgen
E23Reiff, Andreas
E24Hummel, Frank
E25Herrmann, Dirk
E26Schmid, Wolfgang
E27Heinz, Oliver
E28Windhosel, Frank

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
15750884
15851311
16992429
17350564
15550796
16250846
15250847
17055323
15350763
17302389
16250687
18154245
17282319
16590307
16754627
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LK

LK20,2
LK20,3
LK20,8
LK21,2
LK21,2
LK22,2
LK22,9
LK23,1
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,4
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